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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 11 APR 2012
FRA -France

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

BERNILLON Kevin F L 1.86/6'1" 74/163
BOGDANOFF Lou F R 1.88/6'2" 73/161
BONVALOT Antoine GK L 1.79/5'10" 65/143
BOULIANNE Maxime F L 1.78/5'10" 76/168
BOURGEOIS Fabien D R 1.70/57" 69/152
BOZON Kevin F L 1.80/5'11" 73/161
BOZON Timothe F L 1.85/6'1" 80/176
BRUGIERE Charly F R 1.90/6'3" 77/170
CANNIZZO Gaetan D L 1.86/6'1" 76/168
CARPENTIER Romain F L 1.76 /59" 72/159
CHAPUIS Romain F L 1.74/59" 73/161
CRINON Pierre D L 1.93/6'4" 89/196
CUNSOLO Corentin GK L 1.68/5%6" 60/132
DARIER Jimmy GK L 1.76/5'9" 63/139
DIDIO BALSAMO Cedric F L 1.77 /510" 63/139
DOREY Aurelien D L 1.89/62" 78/172
DOUAY Floran F L 1.89/62" 86/190
DUTRUEL Leo F R 1.80/5'11" 65/143
HUSSON Remi GK L 1.82/6'0" 67/148
KAZARINE Fabien F L 1.78/5'10" 71/157
LAMBOLEY Robin F L 1.82/6'0" 72/159
LANVERS Theo D R 1.82/6'0" 80/176
LAPLACE Julien F L 1.73/5'8" 74/163
LECLERC Guillaume F L 1.72/5'8" 67/148
LECLERC Nicolas D L 1.68/5'6" 71/157
MASO Kevin D L 1.75/59" 65/143
METAIS Fabien F L 1.79/5'10" 75/165
MONTENOISE-OUDOT Arthur D R 1.79/5'10" 74/163
PERRET Jordann F L 1.73/5'8" 65/143
PLAIRE-COUDRIER Leyland F L 1.88/62" 78/172
SAINT ANDRE Johan F R 1.73/5'8" 56/123
SANCHEZ Damien D L 1.73/5'8" 73/161
SCHMITT Paul F L 1.79/5'10" 67/148
SCOLARI Quentin D R 1.86/6'1" 80/176
THOMAS Remi F L 1.81/511" 727159
VILLE Malo F L 1.76/59" 64/141

Total: 32 players and 4 goalkeepers

Team officials:

Function Name
General Manager: JACQUIN Renaud
Head Coach: ROUJON Sebastien

PAREDES Jonathan
RIBEIRO Christophe
LENGELEE Sebastien
RETA Fabrice
GUIBET Romain

Assistant Coach:
Team Doctor:
Physiotherapist:
Equipment Manager:
Team Video Coach:

Date of Birth

21 JUL 1994
15 JUN 1994
4 MAR 1994
22 FEB 1994
6 APR 1995
30 DEC 1995
24 MAR 1994
11 JAN 1994
31 MAR 1994
21 JAN 1994
21 OCT 1995
2 AUG 1995
8 JUN 1995
10 JUL 1994
27 MAR 1994
9 AUG 1994
7 FEB 1995
24 JAN 1996
4 NOV 1994
21 JUL 1995
7 NOV 1995
16 NOV 1995
24 JAN 1995
20 FEB 1996
18 AUG 1994
29 MAR 1995
1 MAR 1995
6 APR 1996
15 OCT 1994
28 JAN 1994
15 JAN 1994
8 OCT 1994
17 OCT 1994
5 FEB 1994
22 AUG 1994
3 JUN 1995

Citizenship

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Levis College

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
ASG Tours

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
HC Lugano

Kamloops Blazers

HC Mont Blanc

HC Brest

Amiens Gothiques
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Reims Champagne

Amiens Gothiques
Lausanne HC

Briancon Diables Rouges
Rouen Dragons
Geneve-Servette

Chamonix Chamois

Dijon Ducs

Amiens Gothiques
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Rouen Dragons

HC Mont Blanc

Amiens Gothiques

Amiens Gothiques

Rouen Dragons

Amiens Gothiques

Amiens Gothiques
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Amiens Gothiques

Rouen Dragons

Angers Ducs

Gap Rapaces

Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Amiens Gothiques

HIFK Helsinki

Date of Birth

16 FEB 1973
17 MAR 1975
3 FEB 1981
18 JUL 1982
16 MAY 1981
9 AUG 1979
2 APR 1977
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 11 APR 2012
ITA - Italy

Shoots/

Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

26 ALBER Andreas F L 1.87/62" 76/168 24 OCT 1994 Ritten Sport
7 ALTHUBER Ivan D L 1.86/6'1" 81/179 28 MAR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
5 BEBER Philipp D L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 6 JAN 1995 HC Meran
28 BEZ Erwin F L 1.83/6'0" 71/157 25 JAN 1994 Alleghe Hockey
23 FRANK Daniel F L 1.89/62" 90/198 21 MAR 1994 ESV Kaufbeuren
21 GLIRA Daniel D L 1.88/62" 80/176 25 MAR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
98 GOTSCH Dietmar F L 1.78/5'10" 72/159 9 APR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
8 HAIDACHER Felix F L 1.75/5'9" 75/165 22 FEB 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
4 HOCHKOFLER Peter F R 1.90/6'3" 92/203 4 OCT 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
17 LACEDELLI Riccardo F R 1.75/59" 70/154 3 MAY 1995 SG Cortina
11 MAGNABOSCO Jose Antonio F R 1.67/5'%6" 70/154 12 AUG 1995 HC Asiago
12 MARCHETTI Michele F L 1.83/6'0" 79/174 27 SEP 1994 SHC Fassa
13 MESSNER Michael D L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 17 JUN 1994 Starbulls Rosenheim
6 MONDON MARIN Matteo F L 1.80/5'11" 93/ 205 25 FEB 1994 HC Asiago
20 MORANDELL Daniel GK L 1.80/5'11" 81/179 7 APR 1995 SV Kaltern
22 MORINI Giovanni F L 1.85/6'1" 76/168 2 FEB 1995 HC Lugano
10 PACE Fabrizio F L 1.75/59" 72/159 11 OCT 1995 HC Asiago
16 PAVLU Jan F L 1.88/62" 86/190 16 JUL 1994 Heilbronner EC
1 RABANSER Martin GK L 1.78 /510" 75/ 165 27 MAY 1994 Boston Jr. Rangers
2 RADIN Andreas D L 1.78 /510" 82/181 17 APR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
24 RAMOSER Joachim F R 1.76 /59" 87/192 22 FEB 1995 Heilbronner EC
27 SARTORE Luca F L 1.80/5'11" 72/159 26 OCT 1994 Charles P. Allen HS
19 SCHENK Oliver F L 1.78 /510" 71/ 157 15 JUL 1994 HC Gherdeina
15 STRAZZABOSCO Andrea D R 1.83/6'0" 79/174 7 OCT 1994 HC Asiago
18 TERZAGO Tommaso F R 1.80/511" 75/ 165 6 JUN 1994 HC Lugano
9 TOMASINI Aaron F L 1.73/5'8" 71/157 20 FEB 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
25 TRAVERSA Filippo GK L 1.73/5'8" 75/165 25 AUG 1994 Real Torino
3 VINATZER Simon D L 1.85/6'1" 80/176 1 SEP 1994 HC Gherdeina
14 WENTER Martin D R 1.80/511" 74/163 5 MAR 1994 ESV Kaufbeuren
Total: 26 players and 3 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHIZZALI Robert ITA 26 MAR 1967
Assistant Coach: KOSTNER Thomas ITA 11 APR 1962
Physiotherapist: CARIOTA Emilio ITA 28 OCT 1964
Team Doctor: TONIOLO Giovanni ITA 23 JUN 1951
Equipment Manager: APOLLONIO Reinhard ITA 11 AUG 1958
Team Leader: SUEN Kurt ITA 17 DEC 1950

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 11 APR 2012
JPN-Japan

Shoots/ Height

. Date of Birth
m/ftin

Catches

8 AIKI Kenta D R 1.76 /59" 64/141 25 FEB 1995 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
3 HASHIMOTO Jun D L 1.81/5'11" 72/ 159 14 JUN 1994 Hokkai HS
23 HIKOSAKA Yu F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 26 MAR 1995 Red Bull Salzburg
2 HIRANO Yushiroh F R 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 18 AUG 1995 Shirakaba Gakuen HS
13 HITOSATO Shigeki F L 1.67/5'6" 64/141 9 SEP 1994 Shirakaba Gakuen HS
12 KANEKO Riki F L 1.68/5'6" 64/141 2 MAR 1995 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
14 KAWAMURA Kazuki F R 1.72/5'8" 63/139 30 APR 1994 Hokkaido Shimizu HS
6 KOIZUMI Tomonari F R 1.70/57" 63/139 8 JUN 1995 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
16 KUDO Shosuke F R 1.75/5'9" 65/143 7 JAN 1995 Hokkaido Sakae HS
4 MATSUKANE Kenta D R 1.73/5'8" 60/132 28 SEP 1994 Kushiro Konan
9 MATSUURA Hiroki D L 1.74/59" 63/139 11 APR 1994 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
15 NAKAGUCHI Ikuya F R 1.75/5'9" 79/174 1 MAR 1994 Hosei University
1 NAKAMURA Kensuke F L 1.65/55" 58/128 18 JAN 1994 Nihon University
7 OSAWA Kakeru D L 1.75/5'9" 71/157 11 JAN 1994 Meiji University
20 SASAKI Akira GK L 1.66 /55" 64/141 6 AUG 1994 Bushukan HS
10 SASAKI Kenshin D L 1.69/5'7" 67/148 29 MAY 1994 Bushukan HS
25 SATO Yuichiro GK L 1.71/57" 75/165 12 AUG 1994 Karuizawa HS
17 SUZUKI Kento F L 1.72/5'8" 63/139 9 DEC 1994 Hokkai HS
21 TAKAGI Shungo D L 1.71/57" 68/150 30 JUL 1994 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
11 TERAO Yuri F R 1.71/57" 717157 29 APR 1995 Komazawa Tomakomai HS
18 UENO Shunsuke F L 1.63/54" 64/141 17 JUN 1994 Hokkai HS
24 YASUDA Shohei F L 1.80/5'11" 78/172 10 JAN 1994 Nihon University
5 YOKOYAMA Yoshiya D R 1.75/5'9" 72/159 28 JAN 1994 Hosei University
Total: 21 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: WAKABAYASHI Hitoshi JPN 23 APR 1943
Head Coach: AKAMATSU Kazuya JPN 7 JAN 1967
Assistant Coach: SUGISAWA Akihito JPN 20 JUL 1967
Team Doctor: HABA Hitoshi JPN 9 APR 1964
Physiotherapist: NAKAJIMA Hideyuki JPN 8 MAY 1983
Equipment Manager: SEKESI Caba GER 5 DEC 1964
Team Staff: HATAYAMA Masaki JPN 30 SEP 1977

NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 11 APR 2012
NOR - Norway

Shoots/

Catches

Height
m/ftin

Date of Birth

24 ANDERSSON Carl F L 1.78 /510" 77/170 14 JUN 1994 Bergen IHK
9 BAAR Mathias F L 1.73/5'8" 74/163 7 JAN 1994 Frisk Asker
95 BIRKEFLOT Preben F L 1.73/5'8" 78/172 11 FEB 1994 Valerenga Oslo
94 BRYHNISVEEN Marcus F L 1.70/57" 76/168 31 OCT 1994 Manglerud Star Oslo
11 FISCHER Magnus D L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 10 MAY 1994 Manglerud Star Oslo
98 GRONSTRAND Fredrik GK L 1.80/511" 75/165 6 MAR 1996 Frisk Asker
97 HENRIKSEN Eirik GK L 1.87/62" 80/176 13 DEC 1994 Sparta Sarpsborg
7 HENRIKSEN Mats F L 1.82/6'0" 71/157 6 NOV 1995 Manglerud Star Oslo
3 HOFSLI Jorgen D L 1.84/6'0" 80/176 16 MAY 1994 Frisk Asker
96 JOHANSEN Henrik F R 1.87/62" 86/190 21 MAR 1994 Sparta Sarpsborg
14 KARTERUD Jorgen F L 1.90/6'3" 83/183 6 MAY 1994 Valerenga Oslo
19 KLEM Espen F L 1.89/62" 69/152 13 MAY 1994 Frisk Asker
27 LESUND Erlend D L 1.87/62" 83/183 11 DEC 1994 Timra IK
13 LOKEN Jonas F L 1.78 /510" 80/176 1 FEB 1995 Valerenga Oslo
2 LYNGSET Tallak D L 1.87/62" 83/183 21 APR 1994 Valerenga Oslo
8 MEDBY Endre F L 1.80/5'11" 81/179 11 JAN 1994 Lillehammer IK
99 NARMO Thomas GK L 1.88/6'2" 98/216 8 MAY 1994 Valerenga Oslo
18 NIELSEN Simen F L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 26 NOV 1994 Lorenskog IK
10 NILSEN Magnus F L 1.81/511" 75/ 165 26 NOV 1994 Sparta Sarpsborg
15 NORSTEBO Mattias D L 1.78 /510" 70/ 154 3 JUN 1995 Brynas Gavle
22 NOTENG Markus D L 1.88/6'2" 85/187 20 JAN 1994 VIK Vasteras
12 OVERGAARD Ole Petter F L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 3 SEP 1995 Storhamar Dragons
6 PEDERSEN Markus F L 1.73/5'8" 65/143 25 MAR 1994 Valerenga Oslo
23 SALSTEN Eirik F L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 17 JUN 1994 Storhamar Dragons
20 SAUGEN Edvardt GK R 1.70/57" 63/139 29 OCT 1994 Frisk Asker
5 SIMONSEN Christer D R 1.85/6'1" 75/165 27 MAR 1994 Manglerud Star Oslo
16 SOBERG Markus F L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 22 APR 1995 Frolunda Gothenburg
1 SVENDSEN Joachim GK L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 16 OCT 1994 Manglerud Star Oslo
21 TOLLEFSEN Carl F R 1.86/6'1" 80/176 7 MAY 1994 Stjernen Fredrikstad
Total: 24 players and 5 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
General Manager: HEXEBERG Jan NOR 13 OCT 1959
Assistant Coach: SAETHER Espen NOR 4 APR 1980
Equipment Manager: MICHALSEN Raymond NOR 28 NOV 1960
Assistant Coach: LYSENSTOEN Andre NOR 27 OCT 1988
Head Coach: JONSSON Robert SWE 14 APR 1970
Physiotherapist: STRAND Erling NOR 12 DEC 1982

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM
As of WED 11 APR 2012
SLO-Slovenia

Shoots/ Height

. Date of Birth
m/ftin

Catches

35 ANZELJC Andraz D 1.75/59" 74/163 13 APR 1994 Olimpija Ljubljana
16 BERNIK Anze F R 1.81/5'11" 85/187 13 MAY 1994 Olimpija Ljubljana
93 BRGANT Matic D L 1.78 /510" 80/176 2 JAN 1994 Triglav Kranj
21 DROZG Klemen F L 1.80/511" 68/150 21 APR 1994 HK Maribor
82 GROSELJ Sebastjan F L 1.82/6'0" 76/168 6 NOV 1995 Triglav Kranj
22 HADZIC Sebastjan F L 1.80/5'11" 75/ 165 6 JAN 1995 Mladi Jesenice
3 JAZBEC Vid F R 1.90/6'3" 90/198 4 MAR 1994 Markham Islanders
14 JEKLIC Ales D L 1.84/6'0" 78/172 3 FEB 1995 Miladi Jesenice
32 KALAN Tilen F R 1.75/5'9" 66/146 10 JAN 1995 Triglav Kranj
18 KELC Tadej F R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 18 JUN 1994 HK Maribor
31 KMETIC Anze GK L 1.75/5'9" 70/154 7 JAN 1995 Olimpija Ljubljana
9 KNEZ Blaz F R 1.84/6'0" 80/176 23 JAN 1994 HK Celje
37 KOREN Matic D L 1.86/6'1" 90/198 13 FEB 1994 HK Maribor
6 KOZAR Nejc D R 1.93/6'4" 85/187 20 FEB 1994 Mladi Jesenice
7 KRAIGHER Luka D L 1.77 /510" 79/174 27 OCT 1995 Mladi Jesenice
34 KRAJNIK Dejan F L 1.73/5'8" 65/143 19 JUL 1994 HK Maribor
17 LOGAR Miha D R 1.77 /510" 71/ 157 9 JUL 1995 Red Bull Salzburg
29 NEMECEK Niko F L 1.87/62" 93/205 24 JUN 1994 HK Maribor
12 OGRAJENSEK Tim F R 1.71/57" 69/152 17 AUG 1995 HK Celje
11 PEM Nik F L 1.84/6'0" 81/179 30 AUG 1995 Mladi Jesenice
8 PETELIN Luka F L 1.79/5'10" 75/ 165 26 FEB 1994 HK Maribor
23 PODREKAR Jaka F L 1.73/5'8" 70/154 15 APR 1994 Lidingo Vikings
13 POTOCNIK Mihael D R 1.92/6'4" 92/203 4 JUL 1994 Triglav Kranj
24 REPE Jurij D L 1.87/62" 90/198 17 SEP 1994 Ocelari Trinec
2 SKRJANEC Blaz D L 1.75/59" 78/172 1 NOV 1994 Triglav Kranj
5 SNOJ Tadej F R 1.83/6'0" 90/198 21 JAN 1994 Olimpija Ljubljana
15 STAN Jure D R 1.80/5'11" 80/176 25 APR 1994 HDD Bled
94 TOROK Anze F L 1.74/5'9" 68/150 24 FEB 1994 Mladi Jesenice
25 TRELC Tomaz GK L 1.82/6'0" 80/176 23 NOV 1995 HC Ceske Budejovice
10 UDUC Aljaz F L 1.75/5'9" 73/161 30 SEP 1994 Lidingo Vikings
30 US Zan GK L 1.78 /510" 83/183 10 JUN 1996 Triglav Kranj
1 VILMAN Grega GK L 1.77 /510" 76/ 168 5 SEP 1995 Mladi Jesenice
4 VINCEC Luka F R 1.87/62" 771170 29 SEP 1995 HK Maribor
33 ZUPANC Matic F R 1.84/6'0" 90/198 17 NOV 1994 Lidingo Vikings
Total: 30 players and 4 goalkeepers
Team officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Team Leader: KOLENC Anze SLO 4 MAY 1983
Head Coach: SAHRAJ Valerij SLO 20 MAY 1965
Assistant Coach: ROJSEK Rok SLO 8 MAR 1970
Physiotherapist: KNEZ Petra SLO 14 OCT 1983
Equipment Manager: BERLISK Andraz SLO 2 OCT 1964
Equipment Manager: ZRNIC Milan SLO 4 APR 1981

NOTES

Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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ENTRY LIST BY TEAM

As of WED 11 APR 2012
SVK - Slovakia

Shoots/ Height

m/ftin

Catches

Date of Birth

25 BLASKO Jan
95 BRIJAK Ondrej
24 BURI Richard
26 CHRKAVY Martin
19 DANO Marko

14 DINDA Lubomir
30 DOVINA Michal
98 GODLA Denis

12 GRIGER David
97 HALO Juraj
93 HOLENDA Matus
21 HORANSKY Stanislav
99 HREHORCAK Peter
4 KECKES Martin

9 KOLENA Milan

16 KOYS Patrik

15 LUNTER Mario

5 LUZA Patrik
91 MANCAK Filip

18 PALECEK Tomas
20 PAULOVIC Matej

7 PREDAJNIANSKY Jakub
6 REHAK Dominik
10 REWAY Martin

1 ROMANCIK Patrik
23 RUSINA Tomas
22 RZAVSKY Daniel
29 SABOL Richard

8 SIMEK Denis
28 SIMUN Eduard
81 SIMURKA Denis
27 SISKA Juraj
94 SLOBODA Adrian
2 SOHAJDA Peter
11 SOLTES David
82 STRAUCH Andreas
3 VALJENT Michal

Total: 32 players and 5 goalkeepers

Team officials:
Function
Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Team Doctor:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Name

BOKROS Ernest
HOVORKA Milan
CHABADA Juraj
MATYS Viktor
PREKOP Igor
HARVANCIK Miroslav
ONDREJKA Peter

F L 1.81/511" 77/170
D L 1.91/6'3" 87/192
D L 1.96/6'5" 90/198
D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187
F L 1.81/511" 79/174
D L 1.80/5'11" 75/165
GK R 1.81/5'11" 76/168
GK L 1.80/5'11" 74/163
F R 1.78/5'10" 76/168
GK L 1.80/5'11" 75/165
D L 1.75/5'9" 68/150
F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181
F R 1.80/5'11" 77/170
D R 1.93/6'4" 90/198
F L 1.77 /510" 81/179
F L 1.75/5'9" 76/168
F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176
D R 1.84/6'0" 88/194
F L 1.90/6'3" 95/209
F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181
F R 190/6'3" 85/187
D R 1.85/6'1" 81/179
F L 1.81/5'11" 80/176
D L 1.75/59" 79/174
GK L 1.84/6'0" 83/183
D R 1.82/6'0" 87/192
F L 1.81/511" 77/170
GK L 1.81/5'11" 80/176
D L 1.83/6'0" 83/183
D L 1.91/6'3" 90/198
D L 1.84/6'0" 75/165
D L 1.86/6'1" 86/190
D L 1.80/5'11" 75/165
D R 1.89/62" 90/198
F R 1.78/5'10" 73/161
D R 1.83/6'0" 83/183
D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187

13 AUG 1994
1 NOV 1994
12 JAN 1994
3 JUN 1994
30 NOV 1994
30 JUN 1994
5 FEB 1994
4 APR 1995
28 NOV 1994
28 FEB 1995
20 APR 1995
25 FEB 1994
30 MAY 1994
7 MAR 1994
12 MAY 1994
24 OCT 1995
20 JUN 1994
27 JUL 1994
10 APR 1994
7 FEB 1994
13 JAN 1995
1 FEB 1994
13 JAN 1995
24 JAN 1995
16 MAR 1994
28 JAN 1994
27 APR 1994
31 JAN 1994
19 JAN 1994
27 DEC 1994
18 MAY 1994
17 MAY 1996
20 AUG 1996
16 MAR 1994
5 FEB 1995
22 FEB 1994
19 MAR 1994

Citizenship

SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK
SVK

Dukla Trencin

HC Kosice

HK Nitra

HK Topolcany

Dukla Trencin

HK Poprad

Dukla Trencin

HK Spisska Nova Ves
HK Poprad

HK Topolcany

Dukla Trencin

MsHK Zilina

HK Poprad

Falu IF

MHC Martin

Dukla Trencin

HC 05 Banska Bystrica
Slovan Bratislava
HKm Zvolen

MsHK Zilina
Farjestad Karlstad
HC 05 Banska Bystrica
MsHK Zilina

Sparta Prague

HK 36 Skalica

MHC Martin

HK Nitra

HC 05 Banska Bystrica
HK Trnava

HK Topolcany

EHC Linz

HK Nitra

HK 36 Skalica

HK 36 Skalica

HC Kosice

HK Poprad

Slovan Bratislava

Date of Birth

25 AUG 1959
15 FEB 1960
13 SEP 1969
10 FEB 1986
11 APR 1964
28 AUG 1975
22 JUN 1952
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NOTES
Prior to the initial directorate meeting, which occurs before the team's participation in the competition, there may be a large number of players
included in this output. Following that meeting the team's roster will be reduced to no more than the maximum number of players allowed.

LEGEND
D Defense F Forward GK  Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey Number Pos Position R Shoots or catches Right
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DARIER Jimmy
CANNIZZO Gaetan
CRINON Pierre

DOREY Aurelien
LANVERS Theo
PLAIRE-COUDRIER Leyland
SANCHEZ Damien
LECLERC Nicolas
MONTENOISE-OUDOT Arthur
CHAPUIS Romain
CARPENTIER Romain
LECLERC Guillaume
PERRET Jordann
BOGDANOFF Lou
BOULIANNE Maxime
KAZARINE Fabien
VILLE Malo

METAIS Fabien
BRUGIERE Charly
DOUAY Floran

DIDIO BALSAMO Cedric
BONVALOT Antoine

OMTMTTTTTTTTTTMOOOTOOOUOOUOO

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 11 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 10 APR 2012

s
Catches m/ftin

~

~
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Date of Birth

10 JUL 1994
31 MAR 1994
2 AUG 1995
9 AUG 1994
16 NOV 1995
28 JAN 1994
8 OCT 1994
18 AUG 1994
6 APR 1996
21 OCT 1995
21 JAN 1994
20 FEB 1996
15 OCT 1994
15 JUN 1994
22 FEB 1994
21 JUL 1995
3 JUN 1995
1 MAR 1995
11 JAN 1994
7 FEB 1995
27 MAR 1994

FRA - France

Height Weight

kg / Ibs
1.76 /59" 63/139
1.86/6'1" 76/168
1.93/6'4" 89/196
1.89/62" 78/172
1.82/6'0" 80/176
1.88/62" 78/172
1.73/58" 73/161
1.68/5%6" 71/157
1.79/5'10" 74/163
1.74/59" 73/161
1.76 /59" 72/159
1.72/58" 67/148
1.73/58" 65/143
1.88/62" 73/161
1.78/5'10" 76/168
1.78/5'10" 71/157
1.76 /59" 64/141
1.79/5'10" 75/ 165
1.90/6'3" 77/170
1.89/62" 86/190
1.77 /510" 63/139
1.79/5'10" 65/143

4 MAR 1994

Lausanne HC

HC Brest

Reims Champagne

Rouen Dragons

Rouen Dragons

Amiens Gothiques

Angers Ducs

Amiens Gothiques

Amiens Gothiques
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Amiens Gothiques

Amiens Gothiques
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups
ASG Tours

Amiens Gothiques

HIFK Helsinki

Amiens Gothiques

HC Mont Blanc
Geneve-Servette

Briancon Diables Rouges
Grenoble Bruleurs de Loups

*
Registration

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: ROUJON Sebastien FRA 17 MAR 1975
Assistant Coach: PAREDES Jonathan FRA 3 FEB 1981
General Manager: JACQUIN Renaud FRA 16 FEB 1973
Equipment Manager: RETA Fabrice FRA 9 AUG 1979
Physiotherapist: LENGELEE Sebastien FRA 16 MAY 1981
Team Doctor: RIBEIRO Christophe FRA 18 JUL 1982

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2890FRA_33 2.0 Report Created WED 11 APR 2012 19:00 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 11 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 10 APR 2012

ITA - ltaly

Shoots/ Height Weight
s
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

*
Date of Birth Registration

1 RABANSER Martin K 1.78/5'10" 75/165 27 MAY 1994 Boston Jr. Rangers
2 RADIN Andreas 1.78/5'10" 82/181 17 APR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
3 VINATZER Simon 1.85/6'1" 80/176 1 SEP 1994 HC Gherdeina

4 HOCHKOFLER Peter 1.90/6'3" 92/203 4 OCT 1994 Red Bull Salzburg
6 MONDON MARIN Matteo 1.80/5'11" 93/205 25 FEB 1994 HC Asiago

7 ALTHUBER Ivan 1.86/6'1" 81/179 28 MAR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck
8 HAIDACHER Felix 1.75/59" 75/165 22 FEB 1994 Pustertal Bruneck

10 PACE Fabrizio
11 MAGNABOSCO Jose Antonio
12 MARCHETTI Michele

1.75/5'9" 72/159 11 OCT 1995 HC Asiago
1.67/5'6" 70/154 12 AUG 1995 HC Asiago
1.83/6'0" 79/174 27 SEP 1994 SHC Fassa

> I i i i e e v B w B i & B & B i it © I i el i w N i

13 MESSNER Michael 1.82/6'0" 80/176 17 JUN 1994 Starbulls Rosenheim

14 WENTER Martin 1.80/5'11" 74/ 163 5 MAR 1994 ESV Kaufbeuren

15 STRAZZABOSCO Andrea 1.83/6'0" 79/174 7 OCT 1994 HC Asiago

16 PAVLU Jan 1.88/62" 86/190 16 JUL 1994 Heilbronner EC

17 LACEDELLI Riccardo 1.75/59" 70/154 3 MAY 1995 SG Cortina

18 TERZAGO Tommaso 1.80/5'11" 75/165 6 JUN 1994 HC Lugano

19 SCHENK Oliver 1.78/5'10" 71/157 15JUL 1994 HC Gherdeina

20 MORANDELL Daniel K 1.80/5'11" 81/179 7 APR 1995 SV Kaltern

21 GLIRA Daniel 1.88/62" 80/176 25 MAR 1994 Pustertal Bruneck

22 MORINI Giovanni 1.85/6'1" 76/168 2 FEB 1995 HC Lugano

23 FRANK Daniel 1.89/62" 90/198 21 MAR 1994 ESV Kaufbeuren

24 RAMOSER Joachim 1.76 /59" 87/192 22 FEB 1995 Heilbronner EC
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: CHIZZALI Robert ITA 26 MAR 1967
Assistant Coach: KOSTNER Thomas ITA 11 APR 1962
Team Leader: SUEN Kurt ITA 17 DEC 1950
Equipment Manager: APOLLONIO Reinhard ITA 11 AUG 1958
Physiotherapist: CARIOTA Emilio ITA 28 OCT 1964
Team Doctor: TONIOLO Giovanni ITA 23 JUN 1951

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2890ITA_33 2.0 Report Created WED 11 APR 2012 19:00 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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HIRANO Yushiroh
HASHIMOTO Jun
MATSUKANE Kenta
YOKOYAMA Yoshiya
KOIZUMI Tomonari
OSAWA Kakeru
AIKI Kenta
MATSUURA Hiroki
SASAKI Kenshin
TERAO Yuri
KANEKO Riki
HITOSATO Shigeki
KAWAMURA Kazuki
NAKAGUCHI lkuya
KUDO Shosuke
SUZUKI Kento
UENO Shunsuke
SASAKI Akira
TAKAGI Shungo
HIKOSAKA Yu
YASUDA Shohei

25 SATO Yuichiro

© o ~NOoO U~ WN
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Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 11 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 10 APR 2012

JPN - Japan

Height

Catches m/ftin

OMTMOOTMTTTTTMTMTMTMOOOOTOOOT
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Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:
Team Doctor:

Name
AKAMATSU Kazuya
SUGISAWA Akihito

1.80/5'11"
1.81/5'11"
1.73/5'8"
1.75/59"
1.70/57"
1.75/59"
1.76 /59"
1.74 /59"
1.69/57"
1.71/57"
1.68/5'6"
1.67/5%6"
1.72/58"
1.75/59"
1.75/5'9"
1.72/5'8"
1.63/5'4"
1.66/5'5"
1.71/57"
1.75/59"
1.80/5'11"
1.71/57"

WAKABAYASHI Hitoshi

SEKESI Caba
NAKAJIMA Hideyuki
HABA Hitoshi

Weight
kg / Ibs

70/ 154
721159
60/132
721159
63/139
7117157
64 /141
63 /139
67 /148
71/157
64 /141
64 /141
63/139
791174
65/ 143
63 /139
64/141
64/141
68 /150
65/143
781172
751165

Date of Birth

18 AUG 1995
14 JUN 1994
28 SEP 1994
28 JAN 1994
8 JUN 1995
11 JAN 1994
25 FEB 1995
11 APR 1994
29 MAY 1994
29 APR 1995
2 MAR 1995
9 SEP 1994
30 APR 1994
1 MAR 1994
7 JAN 1995
9 DEC 1994
17 JUN 1994
6 AUG 1994
30 JUL 1994
26 MAR 1995
10 JAN 1994
12 AUG 1994

Shirakaba Gakuen HS
Hokkai HS

Kushiro Konan

Hosei University
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Meiji University

Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Bushukan HS

Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Shirakaba Gakuen HS
Hokkaido Shimizu HS
Hosei University

Hokkaido Sakae HS
Hokkai HS

Hokkai HS

Bushukan HS

Komazawa Tomakomai HS
Red Bull Salzburg

Nihon University
Karuizawa HS

Citizenship
JPN

JPN

JPN

GER

JPN

JPN

*
Registration

Date of Birth
7 JAN 1967
20 JUL 1967
23 APR 1943
5 DEC 1964
8 MAY 1983
9 APR 1964

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM2890JPN_33 2.0

Report Created WED 11 APR 2012 18:59 GMT+2
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Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 11 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 10 APR 2012

NOR - Norway

Height

s
Catches m/ftin

Weight
kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

*
Registration

1 SVENDSEN Joachim GK L 1.80/5'11" 70/ 154 16 OCT 1994 Manglerud Star Oslo
2 LYNGSET Tallak D L 1.87/6'2" 83/183 21 APR 1994 Valerenga Oslo
5 SIMONSEN Christer D R 1.85/6'1" 75/165 27 MAR 1994 Manglerud Star Oslo
6 PEDERSEN Markus F L 1.73/5'8" 65/143 25 MAR 1994 Valerenga Oslo
7 HENRIKSEN Mats F L 1.82/6'0" 71/157 6 NOV 1995 Manglerud Star Oslo
8 MEDBY Endre F L 1.80/5'11" 81/179 11 JAN 1994 Lillehammer IK
9 BAAR Mathias F L 1.73/58" 74/163 7 JAN 1994 Frisk Asker
10 NILSEN Magnus F L 1.81/5'11" 75/165 26 NOV 1994 Sparta Sarpsborg
11 FISCHER Magnus D L 1.80/5'11" 84/185 10 MAY 1994 Manglerud Star Oslo
12 OVERGAARD Ole Petter F L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 3 SEP 1995 Storhamar Dragons
13 LOKEN Jonas F L 1.78/5'10" 80/176 1 FEB 1995 Valerenga Oslo
14 KARTERUD Jorgen F L 1.90/6'3" 83/183 6 MAY 1994 Valerenga Oslo
15 NORSTEBO Mattias D L 1.78/5'10" 70/ 154 3 JUN 1995 Brynas Gavle
16 SOBERG Markus F L 1.75/59" 80/176 22 APR 1995 Frolunda Gothenburg
18 NIELSEN Simen F L 1.75/5'9" 80/176 26 NOV 1994 Lorenskog IK
19 KLEM Espen F L 1.89/62" 69/152 13 MAY 1994 Frisk Asker
20 SAUGEN Edvardt GK R 1.70/57" 63/139 29 OCT 1994 Frisk Asker
21 TOLLEFSEN Carl F R 1.86/6'1" 80/176 7 MAY 1994 Stjernen Fredrikstad
22 NOTENG Markus D L 1.88/6'2" 85/187 20 JAN 1994 VIK Vasteras
23 SALSTEN Eirik F L 1.83/6'0" 84/185 17 JUN 1994 Storhamar Dragons
24 ANDERSSON Carl F L 1.78/5'10" 771170 14 JUN 1994 Bergen IHK
27 LESUND Erlend D L 1.87/62" 83/183 11 DEC 1994 Timra IK

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:

Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: JONSSON Robert SWE 14 APR 1970
Assistant Coach: SAETHER Espen NOR 4 APR 1980
Assistant Coach: LYSENSTOEN Andre NOR 27 OCT 1988
General Manager: HEXEBERG Jan NOR 13 OCT 1959
Equipment Manager: MICHALSEN Raymond NOR 28 NOV 1960
Physiotherapist: STRAND Erling NOR 12 DEC 1982

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2890NOR_33 2.0 Report Created WED 11 APR 2012 18:59 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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VILMAN Grega
JAZBEC Vid
VINCEC Luka
SNOJ Tadej
KOZAR Nejc
KRAIGHER Luka
PETELIN Luka
KNEZ Blaz

UDUC Aljaz

PEM Nik
OGRAJENSEK Tim
POTOCNIK Mihael
JEKLIC Ales

STAN Jure
BERNIK Anze
LOGAR Miha
KELC Tadej
DROZG Klemen
HADZIC Sebastjan
PODREKAR Jaka

N
i

REPE Jurij
25 TRELC Tomaz

Shoots/

TEAM ROSTER

As of WED 11 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 10 APR 2012

SLO - Slovenia

Height

s
Catches m/ftin

~
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Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Team Leader:

Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:

Physiotherapist:

Name

SAHRAJ Valerij
ROJSEK Rok
KOLENC Anze
ZRNIC Milan
BERLISK Andraz
KNEZ Petra

1.77 /510"
1.90/6'3"
1.87/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.93/6'4"
1.77 /510"
1.79/5'10"
1.84/6'0"
1.75/5'9"
1.84/6'0"
1.71/57"
1.92/6'4"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.81/5'11"
1.77 /510"
1.80/5'11"
1.80/5'11"
1.80/5'11"
1.73/58"
1.87/62"
1.82/6'0"

Weight
kg / Ibs

76 /168
90/ 198
771170
90/198
85/187
791174
751165
80/176
73/161
81/179
69 /152
92 /203
781172
80/176
85/187
711157
80/176
68 /150
751165
70/154
90/198
80/176

Date of Birth

5 SEP 1995
4 MAR 1994
29 SEP 1995
21 JAN 1994
20 FEB 1994
27 OCT 1995
26 FEB 1994
23 JAN 1994
30 SEP 1994
30 AUG 1995
17 AUG 1995
4 JUL 1994

3 FEB 1995
25 APR 1994
13 MAY 1994
9 JUL 1995
18 JUN 1994
21 APR 1994
6 JAN 1995
15 APR 1994
17 SEP 1994
23 NOV 1995

Mladi Jesenice
Markham Islanders
HK Maribor
Olimpija Ljubljana
Mladi Jesenice
Mladi Jesenice
HK Maribor

HK Celje

Lidingo Vikings
Mladi Jesenice
HK Celje

Triglav Kranj
Mladi Jesenice
HDD Bled
Olimpija Ljubljana
Red Bull Salzburg
HK Maribor

HK Maribor

Mladi Jesenice
Lidingo Vikings

Ocelari Trinec
HC Ceske Budejovice

Citizenship

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

*
Registration

Date of Birth
20 MAY 1965
8 MAR 1970
4 MAY 1983
4 APR 1981
2 OCT 1964
14 OCT 1983

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND
D  Defence
No Jersey number

F Forward
Pos Position

GK Goalkeeper

R

L Shoots or catches Left

Shoots or catches Right

IHM2890SLO_33 3.0

Report Created WED 11 APR 2012 18:59 GMT+2
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TEAM ROSTER

As of FRI 13 APR 2012

*
Initial Registration 10 APR 2012

SVK - Slovakia

Shoots/ Height Weight
s
Catches m/ftin kg / Ibs

*
Date of Birth Registration

1 ROMANCIK Patrik GK L 1.84/6'0" 83/183 16 MAR 1994 HK 36 Skalica
2 SOHAJDA Peter D R 1.89/62" 90/198 16 MAR 1994 HK 36 Skalica
3 VALJENT Michal D L 1.85/6'1" 85/187 19 MAR 1994 Slovan Bratislava
5 LUZA Patrik D R 1.84/6'0" 88/194 27 JUL 1994 Slovan Bratislava
6 REHAK Dominik F L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 13 JAN 1995 MsHK Zilina
7 PREDAJNIANSKY Jakub D R 1.85/6'1" 81/179 1 FEB 1994 HC 05 Banska Bystrica
8 SIMEK Denis D L 1.83/6'0" 83/183 19 JAN 1994 HK Trnava
9 KOLENA Milan F L 1.77/5'10" 81/179 12 MAY 1994 MHC Martin
10 REWAY Martin F L 1.75/59" 79/174 24 JAN 1995 Sparta Prague
11 SOLTES David F R 1.78/5'10" 73/161 5 FEB 1995 HC Kosice
12 GRIGER David F R 1.78/5'10" 76/ 168 28 NOV 1994 HK Poprad
14 DINDA Lubomir D L 1.80/5'11" 75/165 30 JUN 1994 HK Poprad
15 LUNTER Mario F L 1.80/5'11" 80/176 20 JUN 1994 HC 05 Banska Bystrica
16 KOYS Patrik F L 1.75/5'9" 76/168 24 OCT 1995 Dukla Trencin
19 DANO Marko F L 1.81/5'11" 79/174 30 NOV 1994 Dukla Trencin
20 PAULOQVIC Matej F R 1.90/6'3" 85/187 13 JAN 1995 Farjestad Karlstad
21 HORANSKY Stanislav F L 1.83/6'0" 82/181 25 FEB 1994 MsHK Zilina
22 RZAVSKY Daniel F L 1.81/5'11" 7717170 27 APR 1994 HK Nitra
23 RUSINA Tomas D R 1.82/6'0" 87/192 28 JAN 1994 MHC Martin
24 BURI Richard D L 1.96/6'5" 90/198 12 JAN 1994 HK Nitra
28 SIMUN Eduard F L 1.91/6'3" 90/198 27 DEC 1994 HK Topolcany
29 SABOL Richard GK L 1.81/5'11" 80/176 31 JAN 1994 HC 05 Banska Bystrica
Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers
Team Officials:
Function Name Citizenship Date of Birth
Head Coach: BOKROS Ernest SVK 25 AUG 1959
Assistant Coach: HOVORKA Milan SVK 15 FEB 1960
Assistant Coach: CHABADA Juraj SVK 13 SEP 1969
Team Leader: MATYS Viktor SVK 10 FEB 1986
Equipment Manager: ONDREJKA Peter SVK 22 JUN 1952
Team Doctor: PREKOP Igor SVK 11 APR 1964

NOTES

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

LEGEND

D  Defence F Forward GK Goalkeeper L  Shoots or catches Left
No Jersey number Pos  Position R Shoots or catches Right

IHM2890SVK_33 4.0 Report Created FRI 13 APR 2012 13:47 GMT+2 Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

No Name
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DARIER Jimmy
CANNIZZO Gaetan
CRINON Pierre
DOREY Aurelien
LANVERS Theo

PLAIRE-COUDRIER Leyland
SANCHEZ Damien

LECLERC Nicolas
MONTENOISE-OUDOT Arthur
CHAPUIS Romain

CARPENTIER Romain
LECLERC Guillaume
PERRET Jordann
BOGDANOFF Lou
BOULIANNE Maxime

KAZARINE Fabien
VILLE Malo
METAIS Fabien
BRUGIERE Charly
DOUAY Floran

23 DIDIO BALSAMO Cedric
25 BONVALOT Antoine

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name
1 DARIER Jimmy
25 BONVALOT Antoine

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 17 APR 2012
Including Game #13

FRA - France

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK

T TMTMTTTT TMTTTT MOOOT QOO0
[8)]
o
o

A
g oo hd ggooool olwoogo 0o gl
OO PORPNEP OWONN OOO0OOO OOOO

OFr OFRPOPMO OFRPWEFP W OO0OO0OO0OO OOOO

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 0 00:00 0.00
5 5 5 302:01 100.00

GA
0
19

o

OFr PFRPFPOPFPR ORMWWU OO0OO0OOO OOOO

o

-1
-5
-2
-1

-2
-2

ON RO OWOP NOOOOMO OOODOOO ADNMNON
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OO0 OO0OO0OPFrPrO OO0OO0OO0OkFr OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOOO
OO0 OO0OO0ORFrPrO ONOPFPO OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOO0OO

SVS SOG SVS%

0
146

0 0.00
165 88.48

0 0 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 3 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 1 0.00
0 2 0.00
0 6 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 3 0.00
0 16 1250
0 9 2222
0 10 0.00
0 13 23.08
0 1 0.00
0 10 10.00
0 11 18.18
0 4 25.00
0 0 0.00
0 4 25.00
0 2 0.00
0 0 0.00
GAA SOW L

0 000
3.77 0183

LEGEND

A

F
GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO

Assists

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2890FRA_83 6.0

Report Created TUE 17 APR 2012 13:47 GMT+2

Page 1/1
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Playing Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 17 APR 2012
Including Game #14

ITA - Italy

No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 RABANSER Martin GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2 RADIN Andreas D 5 0 1 1 2 +6 0 0 0 8 0.00
3 VINATZER Simon D 5 0 O 0 4 -1 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 HOCHKOFLER Peter F 5 1 3 4 0 +3 0 0 0 6 16.67
6 MONDON MARIN Matteo F 5 1 0 1 0o -2 1 1 0 7 1429
7 ALTHUBER Ivan D 5 0 1 1 0o -2 0 0 0 7 0.00
8 HAIDACHER Felix F 5 0 0 0 12 -3 0 0 0 1 0.00

10 PACE Fabrizio F 5 1 0 1 2 +1 0 0 0 2 50.00

11 MAGNABOSCO Jose Antonio F 5 0 1 1 4 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

12 MARCHETTI Michele F 5 1 0 1 18 +1 0 0 0 7 14.29

13 MESSNER Michael D 5 0 O 0 6 +2 0 0 0 3 0.00

14 WENTER Martin D 5 0 1 1 2 -1 0 0 0 3 0.00

15 STRAZZABOSCO Andrea D 5 0 O 0 0o -2 0 0 0 1 0.00

16 PAVLU Jan F 5 3 1 4 4  +3 0 0 0 14 2143

17 LACEDELLI Riccardo F 5 2 1 3 2 +3 0 0 0 6 33.33

18 TERZAGO Tommaso F 5 0 4 4 2 +3 0 0 0 12 0.00

19 SCHENK Oliver F 5 1 0 1 0o -1 0 0 0 1 100.00

20 MORANDELL Daniel GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

21 GLIRA Daniel D 5 2 0 2 10 +8 1 1 0 8 25.00

22 MORINI Giovanni F 5 0 3 3 2 43 0 0 0 8 0.00

23 FRANK Daniel F 5 4 1 5 0 +3 0 1 0 16 25.00

24 RAMOSER Joachim F 5 1 1 2 6 +1 0 0 0 11 9.09

Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 RABANSER Martin 5 5 3 190:00 60.32 13 78 91 8571 411 003

20 MORANDELL Daniel 5 5 2 124:59 39.68 7 52 59 88.14 3.36 020

LEGEND

A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence

F Forward G Goals GA Goals against

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team

GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played

MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game No Jersey number

PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team PPG Power play goals

PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals

SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM  Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

w Number of games won +/- Plus/minus net
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Playin

g Statistics

No Name

2

© oo ~N OO~ w

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17
18
20
21
23

24
25

HIRANO Yushiroh
HASHIMOTO Jun
MATSUKANE Kenta
YOKOYAMA Yoshiya
KOIZUMI Tomonari

OSAWA Kakeru
AIKI Kenta
MATSUURA Hiroki
SASAKI Kenshin
TERAO Yuri

KANEKO Riki
HITOSATO Shigeki
KAWAMURA Kazuki
NAKAGUCHI Ikuya
KUDO Shosuke

SUZUKI Kento
UENO Shunsuke
SASAKI Akira
TAKAGI Shungo
HIKOSAKA Yu

YASUDA Shohei
SATO Yuichiro

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name

20
25

SASAKI Akira
SATO Yuichiro

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 17 APR 2012

Including Game #13

JPN - Japan

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

O TMOOTTT TMTTTT MOOOUO MOOom

K
GPT GKD GPI
5 5 3
5 5 3

ol
o
o

g ool guootool o1t olaor 0ol gl
OFr POOOO PFPONEP UTOOOO OMNMOO
O POOPFRPREFP OOONO ANOOEFR ONPFPW

MIP  MIP%

129:10 42.72

GA

173:11 57.28 11

9

o

Ul NOORFREFR PPRPOMRPL ONOORFR, OM~MPFP W

2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
4 +4 0 0 0 9 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 +3 1 0 0 11 18.18
6 -4 0 0 0 3 0.00
8 5 0 0 0 4 0.00
o -4 0 0 0 1 0.00
2 4 0 0 0 2 0.00
2 +1 0 0 0 3 0.00
2 0 0 3 0 25 20.00
2 0 0 0 0 2 50.00
8 +3 0 0 0 9 2222
0 -3 0 0 0 4 0.00
2 -2 0 0 0 6 16.67
0 -5 0 1 0 3 3333
6 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 -3 0 0 0 5 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0o -7 0 0 0 5 0.00
0o -2 0 1 0 9 1111
6 +2 0 1 0 6 16.67
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
7 88 8750 381 012
63 72 8750 4.18 002

LEGEND

A

F
GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO

Assists

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Number of games won

AT/S

GK
GPI

M/G
Pos
SG%
SOG
™
+/-

Average time per shift
Goals

Goalkeeper

Games played indeed
Number of games lost
Minutes per game
Position on team

Percentage of goals from total shots

Shots on goal
Total minutes played
Plus/minus net

D Defence

GA Goals against

GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2890JPN_83 6.0

Report Created TUE 17 APR 2012 13:46 GMT+2

Page 1/1




78,

ICE HOCKEY
U18 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
SLOVAKIA

Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey U18 World Championship DIV | Group A

Playing Statistics

No Name
1 SVENDSEN Joachim

© oo NO OaN

LYNGSET Tallak
SIMONSEN Christer
PEDERSEN Markus
HENRIKSEN Mats

MEDBY Endre
BAAR Mathias

10 NILSEN Magnus
11 FISCHER Magnus
12 OVERGAARD Ole Petter

13 LOKEN Jonas

14 KARTERUD Jorgen
15 NORSTEBO Mattias
16 SOBERG Markus
18 NIELSEN Simen

19 KLEM Espen

20 SAUGEN Edvardt
21 TOLLEFSEN Carl
22 NOTENG Markus
23 SALSTEN Eirik

24 ANDERSSON Carl
27 LESUND Erlend

Goalkeeping Statistics

No Name
1 SVENDSEN Joachim
20 SAUGEN Edvardt

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 17 APR 2012
Including Game #15

NOR - Norway

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK

ol
o
o

OT TMOTOT MTMOTT MOTT T T T QOO
~

g oo guootool ool oo oot gl
PO POOOO PWENO ONMNONMNOW® OF, OO
OO UTWNOO NUITOUTO OO0OONE OO0OON

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 5 299:17 100.00
5 5 0 00:00 0.00

GA
19
0

o

PO OWNOO WOKFRr NO ONODMO OFL, ON

0

6 +2

4 0
14 +1
+1

+1
+2
-1
+1
-2

16 +3
-1
+2

0
14 +1

NS~ N

e

+1

+1
+1
+4

0
51 -2

O oo N OO

SVS SOG

89
0

108
0

o
o

OO0 OO0OO0O0OO0O OO0OFrPROO OOOON OOOO
OO0 OO0OO0O0O0 OFrPOPFPO OFrPOOO OOO0OO

SVS%
82.41
0.00

0 0 0.00
0 6 0.00
0 2 0.00
1 8 1250
0 4 0.00
0 21 3810
0 8 25.00
0 1 0.00
0 10 20.00
0 1 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 22 9.09
0 11 9.09
0 23 13.04
0 7 1429
0 1 0.00
0 0 0.00
0 4 0.00
0 8 0.00
0 10 10.00
0 2 0.00
0 7 1429
GAA SOW L
3.81 022

0 000

LEGEND

A

F
GAA
GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM
PTS
SO

Assists

Forward

Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

Points

Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

W

Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence
GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GPT Number of games played by team

MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number
PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played

IHM2890NOR_83 6.0
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ICE HOCKEY

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 17 APR 2012
Including Game #14

SLO - Slovenia

Playing Statistics
No Name Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%
1 VILMAN Grega GK 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
3 JAZBEC Vid F 5 0 O 0 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
4 VINCEC Luka F 5 0 O 0 0o -1 0 0 0 1 0.00
5 SNOJ Tadej F 5 2 1 3 2 -8 0 0 0 7 2857
6 KOZAR Nejc D 5 1 0 1 2 -6 0 1 0 6 16.67
7 KRAIGHER Luka D 5 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
8 PETELIN Luka F 5 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 5 0.00
9 KNEZBlaz F 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
10 UDUC Aljaz F 5 3 0 3 2 -1 0 1 0 7 42.86
11 PEM Nik F 5 0 3 3 0o -3 0 0 0 7 0.00
12 OGRAJENSEK Tim F 5 0 O 0 0o -3 0 0 0 2 0.00
13 POTOCNIK Mihael D 5 0 O 0 4 -3 0 0 0 0 0.00
14 JEKLIC Ales D 5 0 O 0 8 -2 0 0 0 5 0.00
15 STAN Jure D 5 0 1 1 18 -6 0 0 0 3 0.00
16 BERNIK Anze F 5 1 1 2 o -7 1 0 0 11 9.09
17 LOGAR Miha D 5 1 0 1 4 -5 0 1 0 16 6.25
18 KELC Tadej F 5 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
21 DROZG Klemen F 5 2 1 3 4 -4 1 1 0 5 40.00
22 HADZIC Sebastjan F 5 0 O 0 4 -1 0 0 0 2 0.00
23 PODREKAR Jaka F 5 2 1 3 4 -3 0 2 0 9 2222
24 REPE Jurij D 5 0 2 2 8 -2 0 0 0 4 0.00
25 TRELC Tomaz GK 5 0 O 0 2 0 0 0 0 0.00
Goalkeeping Statistics
No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 VILMAN Grega 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0 000
25 TRELC Tomaz 5 5 5 303:55 100.00 20 131 151 86.75 3.95 013
LEGEND
A Assists AT/S Average time per shift D Defence
F Forward G Goals GA Goals against
GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK  Goalkeeper GKD Goalkeeper dressed
GP Number of games played GPI  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team
GWG Game winning goals L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played
MIP% MIP as percentage M/G  Minutes per game No Jersey number
PIM  Penalties in minutes Pos  Position on team PPG Power play goals
PTS Points SG% Percentage of goals from total shots SHG Shorthanded goals
SO  Shutouts SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves
SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG TM  Total minutes played TSh Total shifts played

W

Number of games won

+/- Plus/minus net

IHM2890SLO_83 6.0
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Playing Statistics

(\[¢]

Name

1 ROMANCIK Patrik

© oo ~N O wN

10
11

12
14
15
16
19

20
21
22
23
24

28
29

SOHAJDA Peter
VALJENT Michal
LUZA Patrik

REHAK Dominik

PREDAJNIANSKY Jakub
SIMEK Denis

KOLENA Milan

REWAY Martin

SOLTES David

GRIGER David
DINDA Lubomir
LUNTER Mario
KOYS Patrik
DANO Marko

PAULOVIC Matej
HORANSKY Stanislav
RZAVSKY Daniel
RUSINA Tomas

BURI Richard

SIMUN Eduard
SABOL Richard

Goalkeeping Statistics

(\[e]

Name

1 ROMANCIK Patrik
29 SABOL Richard

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of TUE 17 APR 2012
Including Game #15

SVK - Slovakia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

GK 5 0 0
D 5 0 1

D 5 0 1

D 5 0 2

F 5 2 1

D 5 1 1

D 5 0 1

F 5 3 5

F 5 4 7

F 5 1 2

F 5 010

D 5 10

F 5 3 4

F 5 0 1

F 510 3

F 5 1 1

F 4 2 1

F 5 1 1

D 5 0 3

D 4 10

F 5 0 3

GK 5 0 0

GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP%
5 5 3 180:00 60.00
5 5 2 12000 40.00

=
[

ey
o

=
w

GA
4
2

0

RPN WN PP

w

RN e

oW FPLPWMNMDWN

0 0 0 0 0 0.00
0 +2 0 0 0 1 0.00
37 +6 0 0 0 4 0.00
4 +6 0 0 0 6 0.00
2 +3 0 0 0 9 2222
4 +5 0 1 0 11  9.09
4 +6 0 0 0 11 0.00
2 +6 1 1 0 12 25.00
8 +7 0 1 0 19 21.05
2 +5 0 0 0 12 833
10 +7 0 0 0 10 0.00
2 45 0 0 0 5 20.00
8 +6 1 1 0 17 17.65
4 +2 0 0 0 12 0.00
10 +5 2 6 0 27 37.04
6 +4 0 0 0 11 9.09
0 +3 0 0 0 6 33.33
14 +3 0 0 0 12 833
0 +5 0 0 0 6 0.00
8 +1 1 0 0 5 20.00
0 +2 0 0 0 12 0.00
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
41 45 9111 133 130
20 22 9091 1.00 020

LEGEND

A
F
GAA

Assists
Forward
Goals against as average per 60 minutes

GP
GWG
MIP%
PIM

Number of games played

Game winning goals

MIP as percentage

Penalties in minutes

PTS Points

SO  Shutouts

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG
w Number of games won

AT/S Average time per shift
G Goals

GK  Goalkeeper

GPI  Games played indeed
L Number of games lost
M/G  Minutes per game
Pos  Position on team
SG% Percentage of goals from total shots
SOG Shots on goal

TM  Total minutes played
+/- Plus/minus net

D Defence
GA Goals against
GKD Goalkeeper dressed

GPT Number of games played by team
MIP Minutes and seconds played

No Jersey number

PPG Power play goals

SHG Shorthanded goals

SVS Saves

TSh Total shifts played
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